WILOCATS West Genesee

2021 - 2022

Coaches:

¢ Denise Walker

Players (10)

HOME NUMBER NAME
Danyella Roper
Addison Procopio
Madison Motondo
SolA® Monds
Riley Kittle
Amari Edwards
Mila DiNicola
Korinne Castrello
Imanie Burney
Anyiah Brown

Girls (Winter) Junior Varsity Cheerleading

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031

(315) 487-4560

www.westgenesee.org

POSITION

Backspot
Flyer
Base
Base
Backspot
Base
Base
Flyer
Backspot
Base

GRADE
12
12
9
11
11
12
9
9
11
11
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